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C. Designated Structures (OBC Div. G, Article 1.3.1.1.)

Retaining walls- residential Flat fee: $200.00

Retaining walls- non- residential Flat fee: $750.00

Pedestrian bridge appurtenant to a building Flat fee. $750.00

Crane runway Flat fee: $750.00

Exterior storage tank not regulated by the TSSA Flat fee: $750.00

Signs regulated by Section 3.15 of Division B of the Building
Code

Flat fee: $750.00

Solar collector greater than 5m2 (54 ft2) mounted on a
building greater than 600 m2 (6,500 ft2) or greater than
three (3) storeys

Flat fee: $200.00

Wind turbine structure Flat fee. $750.00

Dish antenna greater than 5m2 (54 ft2) mounted on a
building

Flat fee: $750.00

Outdoor public pool or public spa Flat fee: $750.00

Permanent solid nutrient storage facility with walls
exceeding 1m (3'-4") Flat fee: $750.00

$ per m2

Flat fee $750.00

$7.32

$3.23

$3.23

$per ft2

$0.68

$0.30

$0.30

D. Farm Buildings

New construction- up to 232 m2 (2500 ft2)

New construction- greater than 232 m2 (2500 ft2)

New construction- riding arena

Add itions, alterations

Class of Permit, Occupancy Glassification

E. Septic Systems
New system; Part 9 - residential buildings Flat fee: $500.00

Tank or bed replacement; Part 9 - residential buildings Flat fee: $200.00

New system; Part 3 & Part 9 other than residential Flat fee: $750.00

Tank or bed replacement; Part 3 & Part 9 other than residential Flat fee: $500.00

Alterations, repairs or extensions Flat fee. $200.00

Septic system evaluation; Sewage System Maintenance
lnspection Program

Flat fee: $200.00

F. Standalone and Miscellaneous Work

Residential houses - up to 600 m2 (6,500 1p¡ or up to three (3) storeys

Accessory structure - shed, gazebo, detached garage up to 300
Flat fee. $200.00

ft2 (28m2\

$3.23

Carport, deck, porch, porch enclosure Flat fee: $200.00

Below grade entrance Flat fee: $200.00

New or enlarged opening - door, window Flat fee: $200.00

Fireplace - wood burning Flat fee: $200.00

Permit for heating, ventilating and air conditioning (per suite) Flat fee: $200.00

$0.30
Accessory structure - shed, gazebo, detached garage over 300

n2 çamz¡






